
 
 

Kangarilla Pony Club 

1840 Kangarilla Road 

Kangarilla SA 5157 

 

 

Kangarilla Pony Club Rally dates 2018 

 
 

• Sunday 28th Jan beach rally at Silver Sands meet 7.00am at Silver Sands ramp 

 

• Sunday 4th Feb at KPC grounds Bec Foster-Brown instructing 

 

• Saturday 4th March. Cross country training at Mountain Pony Club Grounds 

 

• Sunday 8th April at KPC grounds Alex Pinter instructing  

 

• Saturday 5th May and Sunday 6th May camp over and working bee at KPC grounds TBC 

 

• Sunday 3rd June at KPC Vicki Price instructing 

 

• Sunday 1st July at KPC Alex Pinter instructing theme, Teams on the Flat 

 

• Saturday 11th and Sunday 12th August rally at Monarto Equestrian Centre – camp over with 

horses and train round course Saturday, Sunday is our KPC Cross Country training day. All 

hands on deck to help.  

 

• Sunday 2nd September at KPC grounds mounted archery training (to get badge) with Bianca 

Stawiarski. Additional cost TBC 

 

• Sunday 7th October rally at KPC/ start of Southern Zone PC camp at Monarto, rally TBC 

 

• Sunday 4th November rally at KPC, trail riding/ road riding for achievement patches 

 

• Sunday 2nd Dec Xmas break up at KPC fancy dress and novelties and mince pies and maybe 

some egg nog for the adults?… 

 

 

We welcome new child and adult members.  

 

If you would like to come and try, please contact Emma Schoell on 0404 672 087 or email her on 

em.schoell@hotmail.com . Come and try visitors membership costs $30.00 and covers 3 consecutive 

rallies.  

 

We have gorgeous grounds located at 1840 Kangarilla Road, Kangarilla. Rallies are held generally on 

the first Sundays of the month at 9.30am. Always check our Facebook page to confirm rally time, 

date and venue.  

 

 


